
 
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED. 

(A Govt. of India Enterprises) 
Office of the GENERAL MANAGER TELECOM DISTRICT DHANBAD 

 

Notice Inviting Tender 
No.S-26/Tender/PLB Pipe/Transport/Agra/2005-06/12                       Dated at Dhanbad the 11/11/2005 

Sealed Limited Tender are invited from reputed transporter to lift 23 KM PLB Pipe from 
Agra (UP) to Divisional store, Dhanbad. Last date of submission of tender on or before 
18/11/2005 up to 12:00 hrs. For further details visit www.dhanbad.bsnl.co.in. 

D. E. (Plg) 
 

 


	Notice Inviting Tender
	No.S-26/Tender/PLB Pipe/Transport/Agra/2005-06/12                     Dated at Dhanbad the 11/11/2005

